Please Join M.W. Donald W. Cowart in celebrating THE 100TH ANNIVERSARY OF TAMPA BAY LODGE NO. 252 Saturday, May 3, 2025

Lodge Rededication - 4 PM to 6 PM Followed By Gala Plated Dinner

At The Safety Harbor Resort And Spa 105 N Bayshore Drive, Safety Harbor, FL

Music, Silent Auction, Dancing

Please Send Checks, Payable To "Tampa Bay Lodge No. 252," No Later Than April 12, 2025, For \$50 Per Person To
Tampa Bay Lodge No. 252, 354 Main St., Safety Harbor, FL 34695 Please Indicate "100th Anniversary" In Notation
Please write your name(s)
Indicate your choice of entree(s)

and phone number(s)

Chicken, Pork, or Vegetarian

QUESTIONS - PLEASE EMAIL: WM@TAMPABAYLODGE.ORG For additional registration information, please contact Tampa Bay Lodge No.252, 354 Main St., Safety Harbor, FL, 34695- Phone: (727)314-2520. FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER CH 53876 "A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE 800- 435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE OR VISIT WWW.800HELPFLA.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE".

Approved for Distribution by M .: W .: Donald W. Cowart, Grand Master, on February 18, 2025